Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made).

SCHEDULE 6

Amendment of the Fees and Charges Regulation

- **24.**—(1) Annex 7 is amended as follows.
- (2) In Table 1, for the entries which set out the charges substitute—

"£47,229
£9,446
£42,506".

(3) In Table 2, for the entries which set out the charges substitute—

"£35,422
£7,084
£31,880".

(4) In Table 3, for the entries which set out the charges substitute—

"£21,253
£4,251
£19,128".

(5) In Table 4, for the entries which set out the charges substitute—

"£4,723	
£945	
£4,251".	